
Worcester Ice Center, 112 Harding Street, Worcester, MA

Revised 3-11-24 SESSION 1 - SUMMER I FRIDAYS
Session Day Date Time Comments 1-1 Friday May 3, 2024

1-1 Friday May 3, 2024 9:00 - 11:30 note later time 1-2 Friday May 10, 2024
2-1 Sunday May 5, 2024 7:30 - 10:00 1-3 Friday May 17, 2024
1-2 Friday May 10, 2024 9:00 - 11:30 note later time 1-4 Friday May 24, 2024
2-2 Sunday May 12, 2024 7:30 - 10:00 1-5 Friday May 31, 2024
1-3 Friday May 17, 2024 7:30 - 10:00 Lamacchia Rink (blue rink) 1-6 Friday June 14, 2024

Saturday May 18, 2024 8:00 - 8:00 The YAK SESSION 2 - SUMMER I SUNDAYS
Sunday May 19, 2024 NO CURLING 2-1 Sunday May 5, 2024

Thursday May 23, 2024 9:00 - 3:00 Physics and Curling 2-2 Sunday May 12, 2024
1-4 Friday May 24, 2024 7:30 - 10:00 2-3 Sunday May 26, 2024
2-3 Sunday May 26, 2024 7:30 - 10:00 2-4 Sunday June 2, 2024
1-5 Friday May 31, 2024 7:30 - 10:00 2-5 Sunday June 23, 2024
2-4 Sunday June 2, 2024 7:30 - 10:00 2-6 Sunday July 7, 2024

Friday June 7, 2024 7:30 - 10:00 NO CURLING SESSION 3 - SUMMER II FRIDAY
Sunday June 9, 2024 7:30 - 10:00 NO CURLING 3-1 Friday June 21, 2024

1-6 Friday June 14, 2024 7:30 - 10:00 3-2 Friday July 5, 2024
Sunday June 16, 2024 7:30 - 10:00 NO CURLING 3-3 Friday July 12, 2024

3-1 Friday June 21, 2024 7:30 - 10:00 3-4 Friday August 2, 2024
2-5 Sunday June 23, 2024 7:30 - 10:00 3-5 Friday August 9, 2024

Friday June 28, 2024 7:30 - 10:00 NO CURLING 3-6 Saturday August 17, 2024
Sunday June 30, 2024 7:30 - 10:00 NO CURLING SESSION 4 - SUMMER II SUNDAY

3-2 Friday July 5, 2024 7:30 - 10:00 4-1 Sunday July 14, 2024
2-6 Sunday July 7, 2024 7:30 - 10:00 4-2 Sunday July 21, 2024
3-3 Friday July 12, 2024 7:30 - 10:00 4-3 Sunday July 28, 2024
4-1 Sunday July 14, 2024 7:30 - 10:00 4-4 Sunday August 11, 2024

Friday July 19, 2024 7:30 - 10:00 NO CURLING 4-5 Sunday August 18, 2024
4-2 Sunday July 21, 2024 7:30 - 10:00 4-6 Sunday August 25, 2024

Friday July 26, 2024 7:30 - 10:00 NO CURLING BLACK-OUT DATES
4-3 Sunday July 28, 2024 7:30 - 10:00 Sunday May 19, 2024
3-4 Friday August 2, 2024 9:30 - 12:00 note later time Friday June 7, 2024

Sunday August 4, 2024 7:30 - 10:00 NO CURLING Sunday June 9, 2024
3-5 Friday August 9, 2024 9:00 - 11:30 note later time Sunday June 16, 2024
4-4 Sunday August 11, 2024 7:30 - 10:00 Friday June 28, 2024
3-6 Saturday August 17, 2024 6:00 - 8:30 note day and time change Sunday June 30, 2024
4-5 Sunday August 18, 2024 6:00 - 8:30 Friday July 19, 2024
4-6 Sunday August 25, 2024 6:30 - 9:00 note later time Friday July 26,2024

Sunday August 4, 2024

Website:

Learn-to-Curl Classes: Visit website for dates and times

Session Registration: Visit website or click link: 

         Scan for Website

SPRING/SUMMER 2024 SCHEDULE

Registration Link

www.ColonialCurling.com

http://www.colonialcurling.com/
http://www.colonialcurling.com/
http://www.colonialcurling.com/
https://form.jotform.com/230695209627159
https://form.jotform.com/230695209627159
https://form.jotform.com/230695209627159
http://www.colonialcurling.com/

